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2018-19 

 

 

Board Meetings and Executive Committee Meetings 
 

Executive Committee and Board Meetings are typically on the 3
rd

 Thursday  

of the month unless otherwise specified.  Exceptions are underlined. 

 

DATE EVENT TIME 

Thursday, July 19, 2018 

1201 S. Briggs Avenue   
 

Executive Committee 3:00 pm - 5:00 pm 

Thursday, August 30, 2018  

1201 S. Briggs Avenue   Board Meeting 3:00 pm-5:00 pm 

Thursday, Sept. 20, 2018  

1201 S. Briggs Avenue   
Executive Committee 3:00 pm - 5:00 pm 

 

Thursday, October 18, 2018 

Location TBD  

Annual Board Meeting TBD 

Thursday, November 15, 2018 

1201 S. Briggs Avenue   
Board Meeting 3:00 pm - 5:00 pm 

Thursday, December 13, 2018 

Second Thursday 

1201 S. Briggs Avenue   

Executive Committee 3:00 pm - 5:00 pm 

Thursday, January 17, 2019 

1201 S. Briggs Avenue   
Board Meeting 3:00 pm - 5:00 pm 

Thursday, February 21, 2019 

1201 S. Briggs Avenue   
Executive Committee 3:00 pm - 5:00 pm 

Thursday, March 21, 2019 

1201 S. Briggs Avenue   
Board Meeting 3:00 pm - 5:00 pm 

Thursday, April 18, 2019 

1201 S. Briggs Avenue   
Executive Committee 3:00 pm - 5:00 pm 

Thursday, May 16, 2019 

1201 S. Briggs Avenue   
Board Meeting 3:00 pm - 5:00 pm 

Thursday, June 20, 2019** 
Hold as full Board meeting if needed. 

Executive Committee 3:00 pm - 5:00 pm 

 


